MASTERSKAPSPOANG

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Malmo KK
SPIF

Upsala S
Jénképings SS
SK Neptun
Helsingborgs S
S 02

SK Poseidon
KSIS
Jarfalla S
Ystads SS
Malmdé S
vaxjo SS
Karlskoga SF
Borlange SS
Vasby SS
Sé&dertdlje SS
Karlskrona SS
Sédertdérns SS
Vasterds SS
Skaret SS

SK Korrugal
Norrkdpings KK
Turebergs IF
SK Ran

IASS

Umed SS

SK Triton
Iudvika SS
Angelholms SS
Mariestads SS
Fagersta SK
SKK

SoIK Hellas
SS Kanalen
Sundsvalls SS

Taby Sim

1990

Simning

3.844,5
1.455

2.225,5

951,5
1.096
1.607,5
328
279
1.145
1.032
1.200,5
155
1.061,5

880
976
797
745
729,5
496,5
691
682
638,5
620
466,5
498
584
560
2
515
495
47
157,5
45
105
89,5
385

Hopp

786

893
445

211
1.018

1.017

1.141

180

Konst-

Sim

40

521

40

105

212

525

415

287

Polo

29,

Totalt

308

120

276

108
160

208

152
116

240
168

3.844,5
2.549
2,228,5
1.884,5
1.661
1.607,5
1.336
1.297
1.253
1.232
1,200,5
1,178
1.166,5
1.141
1.092
976
797
745
729,5
704,5
691
682
638,5
620
618,5
614
584
560
527
515
495
462
397,5
393
392
389,5
385



30,

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51,
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Kungalvs SS
Orebro SA
Tunafors SK
Motala SS
Skovde SS
Sandvikens SoHK
Limhamns SS
Sydsim

SS Mora
Kalix SS
Ostersunds SF
SS Stimmet
Molndals ASS
Alvsby SS
Falu SS
Akersberga SS
Varbergs Sim
SS Artemis
Lysekils SS

Vellinge-Nadsets SK

Karlstads SS
Varnamo SS
Ronneby SS
Sparvagens GoIF
SK ILaxen
Trelleborgs SS
Bromdllaortens SS
Kristinebergs SK
Sandviks IK
Tyringe SS
Saffle SS
Eskilstuna SS
Eslovs SS
Katrineholms SS
Sjébo SS
Gsterlen Sim
Solna SS

IUGI

Pited Sim

Simning

314
129
190
262

223
210,5
209
208
188
186
182
178,5
165,5
156
148,5
147
146
142
136,5
68,5
126
120
120
119
118,5
110
109
107
106
104
92
91
77
76
73,5
68

60

Hopp

145

254
14

58

Totalt

Konst-
sim Polo
8
84
60

314
282
274
262
254
237
210,5
209
208
188
186
182
178,5
165,5
156
148,5
147
146
142
136,5
126,5
126
120
120
119
118,5
110
109
107
106
104
92
91
77
76
73,5
68
60
60



31.
Konst-
Simning Hopp sim Polo Totalt
77. Kalmar S 59,5 59,5
78. Strangnas SS 58 58
Osmo SS 58 58
80. Harnas-Skutskars SS 57 57
81l. SK Iodde 55 55
82. Askim-Frélunda SK S 54 54
83. KK Karpen 51 51
84. Botkyrka-Rénninge SS 49 49
85. Ljungby SS 47,5 47,5
86. Markaryds SS 47 47
87. Gavle Ss 44 44
88. Nykdpings SS 42 42
Almhults SS 42 42
90. Sollefted ASS 39 39
Amdls sS 39 39
92. S 77 36 36
93. Oskarshamns SS 35 35
94. HKula SS 31 31
95. Hudiksvalls SS 26 26
96. Klippans SS 25;5 25;5
97. SK Elfsborg 23 23
98. Deje SS 20,5 20,5
99. Karlshamns SK 5 11 16
osby SS 16 16
Oxeldsunds SS 16 16
Orbyhus SK 16 16
103. Timrd SK 15 d 15
104. Iandskrona S 14,5 14,5
105. SK Ena 13 13
106. Skelleftea SK 12 12
107. Falképings SS 10 10
108. Vasterviks SS 8 8
SK Gotene 8 8
110. Ahus SS 7,5 7,5
111. Ale SK 7 7
112. Karlsborgs SK 6 6
113. Hvetlanda SS 5 5
Osterby SS 5 5
115. Harndsands SS 3 3



32.

117.

119.

Hallsbergs SK
Amfitrite KK
Skara SS
Falkenbergs SS
Trands SS

e

Konst-
Simning Hopp sim Polo Totalt
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